
                      Dubuque City Cross Country Meet
                           Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                Dubuque, IA
                              October 3, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                 **** Girls' Varsity 4 Kilometer Race ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
      1    1 4575 Abby Harbin                  09 Dubuque Hempstead            15:03  6:04
      2    2 4683 Elly Tebon                   10 Dubuque Senior               15:33  6:16
      3    3 4764 Emily Moes                   12 Wahlert                      15:46  6:21
      4    4 4687 Emma Tonn                    09 Dubuque Senior               15:48  6:22
      5    5 4677 Addy Schober                 11 Dubuque Senior               16:03  6:28
      6    6 4671 Victoria O'Hare-Healey       09 Dubuque Senior               16:08  6:30
      7    7 4569 Alesha Duccini               10 Dubuque Hempstead            16:22  6:35
      8    8 4565 Emily Bucheit                09 Dubuque Hempstead            16:23  6:36
      9    9 4651 Kendra Conforti              12 Dubuque Senior               16:23  6:36
     10   10 4689 Victoria Vail                12 Dubuque Senior               16:25  6:37
     11   11 4655 Megan Donovan                11 Dubuque Senior               16:30  6:38
     12   12 4592 Ellie Sadler                 10 Dubuque Hempstead            16:37  6:41
     13   13 4562 Courtney Beringer            11 Dubuque Hempstead            16:53  6:48
     14   14 4757 Jade Lynch                   11 Wahlert                      16:59  6:50
     15   15 4564 Kristin Brown                09 Dubuque Hempstead            16:59  6:50
     16   16 4738 Lydia Benda                  12 Wahlert                      17:04  6:52
     17   17 4740 Brooke Brimeyer              10 Wahlert                      17:08  6:54
     18   18 4763 Sarah Mockler                10 Wahlert                      17:09  6:54
     19   19 4581 Sam Lahey                    12 Dubuque Hempstead            17:17  6:58
     20   20 4744 Abbie Denlinger              11 Wahlert                      17:45  7:09
     21   21 4760 Hanna Meyer                  10 Wahlert                      17:45  7:09



                      Dubuque City Cross Country Meet
                           Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                Dubuque, IA
                              October 3, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                    **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    26  Dubuque Senior                        (15:59  79:55 0:50)
====================================================
  1      2  Elly Tebon                10 15:33
  2      4  Emma Tonn                 09 15:48
  3      5  Addy Schober              11 16:03
  4      6  Victoria O'Hare-Healey    09 16:08
  5      9  Kendra Conforti           12 16:23
  6   ( 10) Victoria Vail             12 16:25
  7   ( 11) Megan Donovan             11 16:30

  2.    41  Dubuque Hempstead                     (16:16  81:18 1:50)
====================================================
  1      1  Abby Harbin               09 15:03
  2      7  Alesha Duccini            10 16:22
  3      8  Emily Bucheit             09 16:23
  4     12  Ellie Sadler              10 16:37
  5     13  Courtney Beringer         11 16:53
  6   ( 15) Kristin Brown             09 16:59
  7   ( 19) Sam Lahey                 12 17:17

  3.    68  Wahlert                               (16:50  84:06 1:23)
====================================================
  1      3  Emily Moes                12 15:46
  2     14  Jade Lynch                11 16:59
  3     16  Lydia Benda               12 17:04
  4     17  Brooke Brimeyer           10 17:08
  5     18  Sarah Mockler             10 17:09
  6   ( 20) Abbie Denlinger           11 17:45
  7   ( 21) Hanna Meyer               10 17:45



                      Dubuque City Cross Country Meet
                           Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                Dubuque, IA
                              October 3, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

            **** Girls' Junior Varsity 4 Kilometer Results ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
      1    1 4676 Kristin Savary               12 Dubuque Senior               16:17  6:34
      2    2 4668 Madi McElmeel                12 Dubuque Senior               16:22  6:35
      3    3 4566 Katie Bucheit                12 Dubuque Hempstead            16:52  6:47
      4    4 4659 Katie Fuller                 12 Dubuque Senior               17:06  6:53
      5    5 4684 Erica Tebon                  12 Dubuque Senior               17:09  6:54
      6    6 4664 Kimberly Hemesath            12 Dubuque Senior               17:26  7:01
      7    7 4672 Hannah Peake                 11 Dubuque Senior               17:26  7:01
      8    8 4666 Paige Kies                   12 Dubuque Senior               17:32  7:03
      9      4673 Carrie Piper                 12 Dubuque Senior               17:38  7:06
     10      4656 Ananda Easley                11 Dubuque Senior               17:47  7:09
     11    9 4770 Alison Rusch                 11 Wahlert                      17:47  7:10
     12   10 4584 Faradis Lindblom             12 Dubuque Hempstead            17:49  7:10
     13   11 4737 Greta Becker                 11 Wahlert                      17:57  7:14
     14      4649 Rachael Billmeyer            12 Dubuque Senior               18:04  7:17
     15   12 4599 Caissa Tuley                 11 Dubuque Hempstead            18:11  7:19
     16   13 4600 Ellen Welu                   11 Dubuque Hempstead            18:17  7:22
     17   14 4759 Annie McGuire                11 Wahlert                      18:27  7:26
     18   15 4742 Erin Collins                 12 Wahlert                      18:30  7:27
     19   16 4595 Ellyn Simon                  11 Dubuque Hempstead            18:47  7:34
     20   17 4567 Hailey Butler                11 Dubuque Hempstead            19:04  7:40
     21   18 4766 Sarah Ochs                   12 Wahlert                      19:14  7:45
     22   19 4573 Amber Freund                 11 Dubuque Hempstead            19:14  7:45
     23      4675 Jenna Reichel                12 Dubuque Senior               19:26  7:49
     24      4563 Nicole Bowden                11 Dubuque Hempstead            19:41  7:56
     25      4652 Kelsey Dalton                12 Dubuque Senior               19:49  7:59
     26   20 4747 Lauren Fleege                12 Wahlert                      19:49  7:59
     27   21 4767 Lauren Palmer                12 Wahlert                      19:49  7:59
     28      4653 Morgan Donath                12 Dubuque Senior               19:52  8:00
     29      4761 Rachel Miller                12 Wahlert                      19:54  8:01
     30      4765 Rachel Muir                  11 Wahlert                      20:15  8:09
     31      4739 Ruth Berning                 11 Wahlert                      20:25  8:13
     32      4758 Quinn Lyons                  11 Wahlert                      20:27  8:14
     33      4774 Katrina Tranel               12 Wahlert                      20:51  8:24
     34      4657 Janaan Fink                  11 Dubuque Senior               20:56  8:26
     35      4745 Lauren Eddy                  12 Wahlert                      21:04  8:29
     36      4594 Devan Seigert                11 Dubuque Hempstead            21:23  8:36
     37      4650 Kaylen Colpitts              12 Dubuque Senior               21:41  8:44
     38      4681 Lizzie Sheets                12 Dubuque Senior               21:49  8:47
     39      4591 Sabrina Sabrina              11 Dubuque Hempstead            23:07  9:18
     40      4588 Kate Noonan                  12 Dubuque Hempstead            23:17  9:23
     41      4665 Lily Kies                    11 Dubuque Senior               27:49 11:12



                      Dubuque City Cross Country Meet
                           Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                Dubuque, IA
                              October 3, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    18  Dubuque Senior                        (16:52  84:20 1:09)
====================================================
  1      1  Kristin Savary            12 16:17
  2      2  Madi McElmeel             12 16:22
  3      4  Katie Fuller              12 17:06
  4      5  Erica Tebon               12 17:09
  5      6  Kimberly Hemesath         12 17:26
  6   (  7) Hannah Peake              11 17:26
  7   (  8) Paige Kies                12 17:32

  2.    54  Dubuque Hempstead                     (18:00  89:56 1:55)
====================================================
  1      3  Katie Bucheit             12 16:52
  2     10  Faradis Lindblom          12 17:49
  3     12  Caissa Tuley              11 18:11
  4     13  Ellen Welu                11 18:17
  5     16  Ellyn Simon               11 18:47
  6   ( 17) Hailey Butler             11 19:04
  7   ( 19) Amber Freund              11 19:14

  3.    67  Wahlert                               (18:23  91:55 1:27)
====================================================
  1      9  Alison Rusch              11 17:47
  2     11  Greta Becker              11 17:57
  3     14  Annie McGuire             11 18:27
  4     15  Erin Collins              12 18:30
  5     18  Sarah Ochs                12 19:14
  6   ( 20) Lauren Fleege             12 19:49
  7   ( 21) Lauren Palmer             12 19:49



                      Dubuque City Cross Country Meet
                           Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                Dubuque, IA
                              October 3, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

          **** Girls' Freshman/Sophomore 4 Kilometer Results ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
      1    1 4583 Ashley Leibfried             09 Dubuque Hempstead            16:49  6:46
      2    2 4679 Maddie Shearer               09 Dubuque Senior               16:55  6:48
      3    3 4692 Tori Willis                  09 Dubuque Senior               17:07  6:54
      4    4 4587 Heather Muntz                10 Dubuque Hempstead            17:15  6:57
      5    5 4586 Heidi Welu                   09 Dubuque Hempstead            17:21  6:59
      6    6 4572 Brenna Fransen               09 Dubuque Hempstead            17:39  7:07
      7    7 4663 Mary Hartel                  09 Dubuque Senior               17:45  7:09
      8    8 4693 Jamie Wilson                 09 Dubuque Senior               17:47  7:10
      9    9 4654 Natalie Donath               09 Dubuque Senior               17:52  7:12
     10   10 4561 Lindsay Benko                10 Dubuque Hempstead            17:53  7:12
     11   11 4690 Jenna Viertel                10 Dubuque Senior               18:04  7:16
     12   12 4762 Emma Mockler                 10 Wahlert                      18:05  7:17
     13   13 4680 Kate Sheckles                10 Dubuque Senior               18:07  7:18
     14      4674 Kristen Rasmussen            09 Dubuque Senior               18:20  7:23
     15      4667 Heidi Krieg                  10 Dubuque Senior               18:47  7:34
     16   14 4593 Sarah Salas                  10 Dubuque Hempstead            18:57  7:38
     17      4658 Abby Freiburger              10 Dubuque Senior               19:00  7:39
     18   15 4775 Anna Varley                  09 Wahlert                      19:02  7:40
     19   16 4768 Ellie Rix                    10 Wahlert                      19:20  7:47
     20   17 4752 Taylor Kluesner              10 Wahlert                      19:23  7:48
     21   18 4582 Erin Lange                   10 Dubuque Hempstead            19:31  7:51
     22      4570 Katie Ehlers                 10 Dubuque Hempstead            19:31  7:51
     23      4661 Jenna Geisler                10 Dubuque Senior               19:33  7:52
     24      4660 Carolyn Fulwood              10 Dubuque Senior               19:41  7:55
     25      4571 Lily Faber                   10 Dubuque Hempstead            19:44  7:57
     26      4691 Danielle Waldbillig          09 Dubuque Senior               19:48  7:58
     27   19 4748 Madeline Hilby               10 Wahlert                      19:50  7:59
     28      4688 Cassie Trentz                09 Dubuque Senior               19:51  7:59
     29      4598 Isabelle Tharp               10 Dubuque Hempstead            19:58  8:02
     30      4596 Paige Snitker                10 Dubuque Hempstead            19:58  8:02
     31   20 4749 Caroline Igo                 09 Wahlert                      20:01  8:04
     32      4589 Calee O'Hare                 10 Dubuque Hempstead            20:31  8:16
     33      4585 Selma Lindblom               10 Dubuque Hempstead            20:33  8:16
     34      4648 Emma Baxter                  09 Dubuque Senior               20:54  8:25
     35      4579 Megan Klein                  10 Dubuque Hempstead            21:01  8:28
     36      4669 Josie Mills                  09 Dubuque Senior               21:04  8:29
     37      4682 Regan Stevens                10 Dubuque Senior               21:05  8:29
     38      4580 Hallie Krier                 10 Dubuque Hempstead            21:08  8:30
     39      4578 Ariel Klein                  10 Dubuque Hempstead            21:08  8:30
     40      4685 Sydney Tigges                10 Dubuque Senior               21:23  8:37
     41      4670 Tinisha Neeley               10 Dubuque Senior               21:36  8:42
     42      4568 Heather Dean                 09 Dubuque Hempstead            22:18  8:59
     43      4574 Leah George                  10 Dubuque Hempstead            22:24  9:01
     44   21 4751 Carley Kammerude             10 Wahlert                      24:03  9:41
     45      4741 Andrea Burgmeier             10 Wahlert                      24:03  9:41
     46      4576 Jordyn Heiderscheit          09 Dubuque Hempstead            24:24  9:49
     47      4750 Adeline Jochum               10 Wahlert                      24:37  9:55
     48      4771 Courtney Schueller           09 Wahlert                      24:51 10:00
     49      4773 Allie Timmerman              10 Wahlert                      24:51 10:00
     50      4647 Eileen Baird                 09 Dubuque Senior               26:02 10:29
     51      4597 Thryn Stamps                 09 Dubuque Hempstead            26:15 10:34
     52      4746 Olivia Einarsen              10 Wahlert                      26:38 10:43



                      Dubuque City Cross Country Meet
                           Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                Dubuque, IA
                              October 3, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

              **** Girls' Freshman/Sophomore Team Score ****

  1.    26  Dubuque Hempstead                     (17:24  86:57 1:04)
====================================================
  1      1  Ashley Leibfried          09 16:49
  2      4  Heather Muntz             10 17:15
  3      5  Heidi Welu                09 17:21
  4      6  Brenna Fransen            09 17:39
  5     10  Lindsay Benko             10 17:53
  6   ( 14) Sarah Salas               10 18:57
  7   ( 18) Erin Lange                10 19:31

  2.    29  Dubuque Senior                        (17:30  87:26 0:57)
====================================================
  1      2  Maddie Shearer            09 16:55
  2      3  Tori Willis               09 17:07
  3      7  Mary Hartel               09 17:45
  4      8  Jamie Wilson              09 17:47
  5      9  Natalie Donath            09 17:52
  6   ( 11) Jenna Viertel             10 18:04
  7   ( 13) Kate Sheckles             10 18:07

  3.    79  Wahlert                               (19:08  95:40 1:45)
====================================================
  1     12  Emma Mockler              10 18:05
  2     15  Anna Varley               09 19:02
  3     16  Ellie Rix                 10 19:20
  4     17  Taylor Kluesner           10 19:23
  5     19  Madeline Hilby            10 19:50
  6   ( 20) Caroline Igo              09 20:01
  7   ( 21) Carley Kammerude          10 24:03



                      Dubuque City Cross Country Meet
                           Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                Dubuque, IA
                              October 3, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                 **** Boys' Varsity 5 Kilometer Race ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
      1    1 4641 Jon Specht                   12 Dubuque Hempstead            16:01  5:10
      2    2 4702 Mark Fairley                 12 Dubuque Senior               16:16  5:14
      3    3 4625 Joe Meehan                   11 Dubuque Hempstead            16:50  5:25
      4    4 4640 Will Smith                   11 Dubuque Hempstead            17:01  5:29
      5    5 4703 Cole Folken                  12 Dubuque Senior               17:05  5:30
      6    6 4735 Mark Whalen                  10 Dubuque Senior               17:06  5:30
      7    7 4782 Andrew Donovan               10 Wahlert                      17:16  5:34
      8    8 4610 Michael Fink                 11 Dubuque Hempstead            17:19  5:35
      9    9 4794 Kyle Pape                    11 Wahlert                      17:21  5:35
     10   10 4700 Taylor Donner                12 Dubuque Senior               17:22  5:36
     11   11 4711 Jake Hoftender               12 Dubuque Senior               17:24  5:36
     12   12 4642 Ryan Strauss                 10 Dubuque Hempstead            17:27  5:37
     13   13 4789 Dietz Meyer                  11 Wahlert                      17:31  5:39
     14   14 4634 Alec Rutkowski               12 Dubuque Hempstead            17:37  5:40
     15   15 4710 Austin Hiederscheit          11 Dubuque Senior               17:37  5:41
     16   16 4701 Logan Eigenberger            11 Dubuque Senior               17:40  5:42
     17   17 4639 Isaac Slagel                 10 Dubuque Hempstead            17:44  5:43
     18   18 4778 Jacob Berning                09 Wahlert                      18:17  5:53
     19   19 4801 Nick Toping                  10 Wahlert                      18:42  6:01
     20   20 4781 Brandon Crawford             12 Wahlert                      18:42  6:02
     21   21 4796 Alex Savary                  11 Wahlert                      20:17  6:32



                      Dubuque City Cross Country Meet
                           Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                Dubuque, IA
                              October 3, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                    **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    28  Dubuque Hempstead                     (16:56  84:38 1:26)
====================================================
  1      1  Jon Specht                12 16:01
  2      3  Joe Meehan                11 16:50
  3      4  Will Smith                11 17:01
  4      8  Michael Fink              11 17:19
  5     12  Ryan Strauss              10 17:27
  6   ( 14) Alec Rutkowski            12 17:37
  7   ( 17) Isaac Slagel              10 17:44

  2.    34  Dubuque Senior                        (17:03  85:13 1:08)
====================================================
  1      2  Mark Fairley              12 16:16
  2      5  Cole Folken               12 17:05
  3      6  Mark Whalen               10 17:06
  4     10  Taylor Donner             12 17:22
  5     11  Jake Hoftender            12 17:24
  6   ( 15) Austin Hiederscheit       11 17:37
  7   ( 16) Logan Eigenberger         11 17:40

  3.    66  Wahlert                               (17:50  89:07 1:26)
====================================================
  1      7  Andrew Donovan            10 17:16
  2      9  Kyle Pape                 11 17:21
  3     13  Dietz Meyer               11 17:31
  4     18  Jacob Berning             09 18:17
  5     19  Nick Toping               10 18:42
  6   ( 20) Brandon Crawford          12 18:42
  7   ( 21) Alex Savary               11 20:17



                      Dubuque City Cross Country Meet
                           Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                Dubuque, IA
                              October 3, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Results ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
      1    1 4715 Ty Kloft                     11 Dubuque Senior               17:29  5:38
      2    2 4721 Ben Nemec                    12 Dubuque Senior               17:42  5:42
      3    3 4622 Luke Lessei                  12 Dubuque Hempstead            17:50  5:45
      4    4 4623 Bobby McCaw                  11 Dubuque Hempstead            17:57  5:47
      5    5 4621 Josh Kuennen                 11 Dubuque Hempstead            18:07  5:50
      6    6 4723 Andrew Reinert               11 Dubuque Senior               18:09  5:51
      7    7 4626 Josh Nichols                 12 Dubuque Hempstead            18:09  5:51
      8    8 4618 Alex King                    12 Dubuque Hempstead            18:31  5:58
      9    9 4643 Jeff Teng                    12 Dubuque Hempstead            18:42  6:01
     10   10 4632 Drew Roen                    11 Dubuque Hempstead            18:44  6:02
     11   11 4713 Brian Kirk                   12 Dubuque Senior               18:56  6:06
     12   12 4728 Chris Sullivan               11 Dubuque Senior               19:05  6:09
     13      4785 Scott Herbst                 12 Wahlert                      19:07  6:10
     14      4646 Jared Williams               12 Dubuque Hempstead            19:09  6:10
     15   13 4698 Sam Daoud                    12 Dubuque Senior               19:23  6:15
     16      4800 Owen Skahill                 12 Wahlert                      19:28  6:16
     17   14 4717 Chase Lynn                   12 Dubuque Senior               19:34  6:18
     18      4724 Gabe Runde                   11 Dubuque Senior               19:39  6:20
     19      4613 Isaac Green                  11 Dubuque Hempstead            19:43  6:21
     20      4616 Chris Jackson                11 Dubuque Hempstead            20:16  6:32
     21      4603 Cameron Banigan              11 Dubuque Hempstead            20:16  6:32
     22      4722 A.J. Reinert                 11 Dubuque Senior               20:22  6:34
     23      4636 Adam Scharnhorst             11 Dubuque Hempstead            20:52  6:43
     24      4696 Jacobe Blakeman              12 Dubuque Senior               21:31  6:56
     25      4795 Andrew Sabers                11 Wahlert                      21:40  6:59
     26      4790 Alex Miller                  11 Wahlert                      21:48  7:01
     27      4645 Victor Vellejo               11 Dubuque Hempstead            21:48  7:01
     28      4630 Sachin Raghothaman           11 Dubuque Hempstead            22:13  7:09
     29      4730 Will Ungs                    11 Dubuque Senior               22:36  7:17
     30      4704 Jonathan Francois            12 Dubuque Senior               22:37  7:17
     31      4729 Paul Thill                   10 Dubuque Senior               22:58  7:24



                      Dubuque City Cross Country Meet
                           Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                Dubuque, IA
                              October 3, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                 **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    27  Dubuque Hempstead                     (18:07  90:34 0:41)
====================================================
  1      3  Luke Lessei               12 17:50
  2      4  Bobby McCaw               11 17:57
  3      5  Josh Kuennen              11 18:07
  4      7  Josh Nichols              12 18:09
  5      8  Alex King                 12 18:31
  6   (  9) Jeff Teng                 12 18:42
  7   ( 10) Drew Roen                 11 18:44

  2.    32  Dubuque Senior                        (18:17  91:21 1:36)
====================================================
  1      1  Ty Kloft                  11 17:29
  2      2  Ben Nemec                 12 17:42
  3      6  Andrew Reinert            11 18:09
  4     11  Brian Kirk                12 18:56
  5     12  Chris Sullivan            11 19:05
  6   ( 13) Sam Daoud                 12 19:23
  7   ( 14) Chase Lynn                12 19:34



                      Dubuque City Cross Country Meet
                           Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                Dubuque, IA
                              October 3, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

          **** Boys' Freshman/Sophomore 5 Kilometer Results ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
      1    1 4726 Brandon Sindt                10 Dubuque Senior               17:40  5:41
      2    2 4792 Brendan Nugent               10 Wahlert                      18:08  5:50
      3    3 4629 Austin Pfiffner              10 Dubuque Hempstead            18:09  5:51
      4    4 4697 Wes Brimeyer                 09 Dubuque Senior               18:09  5:51
      5    5 4705 Andrew Grawe                 10 Dubuque Senior               18:15  5:53
      6    6 4731 Nate Vail                    09 Dubuque Senior               18:18  5:54
      7    7 4638 Joey Schultz                 09 Dubuque Hempstead            18:25  5:56
      8    8 4608 Luke Ellert-Beck             10 Dubuque Hempstead            18:27  5:57
      9    9 4627 Mike O'Brien                 10 Dubuque Hempstead            18:32  5:58
     10   10 4736 Dalton Zenner                09 Dubuque Senior               18:54  6:05
     11   11 4718 Dana Miller                  10 Dubuque Senior               18:59  6:07
     12   12 4620 Adam Kuennen                 09 Dubuque Hempstead            19:10  6:10
     13   13 4793 Michael Olk                  10 Wahlert                      19:11  6:11
     14   14 4727 Max Steinhauser              09 Dubuque Senior               19:15  6:12
     15   15 4607 Connor Duax                  09 Dubuque Hempstead            19:18  6:13
     16   16 4802 Nathan Tranel                09 Wahlert                      19:21  6:14
     17      4732 Nick Vail                    09 Dubuque Senior               19:21  6:14
     18      4725 Zach Schiettz                10 Dubuque Senior               19:22  6:15
     19      4719 Sky Miller                   10 Dubuque Senior               19:28  6:16
     20   17 4611 Jacob Fitzpatrick            10 Dubuque Hempstead            19:29  6:17
     21   18 4791 Noah Neyens                  10 Wahlert                      19:34  6:18
     22      4714 Preston Kizer                10 Dubuque Senior               19:35  6:18
     23      4699 Javier Delgado               09 Dubuque Senior               19:36  6:19
     24      4709 Zach Hess                    09 Dubuque Senior               19:39  6:20
     25   19 4779 Luke Blosch                  10 Wahlert                      19:44  6:21
     26   20 4804 Jordan Wiedmayer             09 Wahlert                      19:53  6:24
     27      4644 Keghan Tiernan               10 Dubuque Hempstead            19:56  6:25
     28      4706 Tatum Hallstoss              09 Dubuque Senior               19:58  6:26
     29      4624 Tim McCaw                    10 Dubuque Hempstead            20:03  6:28
     30      4734 Dustin Welu                  10 Dubuque Senior               20:07  6:29
     31   21 4803 Alex Walsh                   10 Wahlert                      20:19  6:33
     32      4805 Luke Wiedmayer               10 Wahlert                      20:24  6:34
     33      4617 Lucas Kaufmann               10 Dubuque Hempstead            20:27  6:35
     34      4784 Jack Haugen                  10 Wahlert                      20:30  6:36
     35      4798 Jon Schaefer                 10 Wahlert                      20:36  6:38
     36      4777 Jack Benda                   10 Wahlert                      20:43  6:40
     37      4799 Noah Sebastian               09 Wahlert                      20:44  6:41
     38      4619 Brett Klein                  10 Dubuque Hempstead            21:10  6:49
     39      4797 Austin Savary                09 Wahlert                      21:27  6:54
     40      4609 Justin Else                  09 Dubuque Hempstead            21:42  6:59
     41      4708 Jacob Hansen                 09 Dubuque Senior               21:43  7:00
     42      4604 Derek Benson                 09 Dubuque Hempstead            21:45  7:00
     43      4712 Andrew Johnson               10 Dubuque Senior               21:55  7:04
     44      4783 Will Hanley                  10 Wahlert                      21:56  7:04
     45      4786 Sam Herrig                   09 Wahlert                      21:58  7:04
     46      4628 Doug Olson                   09 Dubuque Hempstead            22:04  7:07
     47      4602 Alex Ahlrichs                09 Dubuque Hempstead            22:08  7:08
     48      4720 Zach Morgan                  09 Dubuque Senior               22:12  7:09
     49      4780 Dan Brachman                 10 Wahlert                      22:15  7:10
     50      4694 Matt Barton                  09 Dubuque Senior               22:22  7:12
     51      4716 Simon Kosel                  09 Dubuque Senior               22:54  7:23
     52      4707 Jesse Hannan                 09 Dubuque Senior               22:54  7:23
     53      4787 Sam Hoelscher                10 Wahlert                      25:12  8:07



                      Dubuque City Cross Country Meet
                           Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                Dubuque, IA
                              October 3, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

               **** Boys' Freshman/Sophomore Team Score ****

  1.    26  Dubuque Senior                        (18:16  91:16 1:14)
====================================================
  1      1  Brandon Sindt             10 17:40
  2      4  Wes Brimeyer              09 18:09
  3      5  Andrew Grawe              10 18:15
  4      6  Nate Vail                 09 18:18
  5     10  Dalton Zenner             09 18:54
  6   ( 11) Dana Miller               10 18:59
  7   ( 14) Max Steinhauser           09 19:15

  2.    39  Dubuque Hempstead                     (18:33  92:43 1:01)
====================================================
  1      3  Austin Pfiffner           10 18:09
  2      7  Joey Schultz              09 18:25
  3      8  Luke Ellert-Beck          10 18:27
  4      9  Mike O'Brien              10 18:32
  5     12  Adam Kuennen              09 19:10
  6   ( 15) Connor Duax               09 19:18
  7   ( 17) Jacob Fitzpatrick         10 19:29

  3.    68  Wahlert                               (19:12  95:58 1:36)
====================================================
  1      2  Brendan Nugent            10 18:08
  2     13  Michael Olk               10 19:11
  3     16  Nathan Tranel             09 19:21
  4     18  Noah Neyens               10 19:34
  5     19  Luke Blosch               10 19:44
  6   ( 20) Jordan Wiedmayer          09 19:53
  7   ( 21) Alex Walsh                10 20:19


